
LOT 42 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1039-2872, WD 1075-632, WD 12

DUBOIS STACI NICKOL
119 SW PLATEAU GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-172

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 JB 0.58 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

214,516
6,002
35,000

255,518
0

255,518
HX HB 50,722

204,796
255,518

0

258,166

1498/1656 9/08/2023 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCRAY WILSON HARRING

DUBOIS STACI NICKOL

1444/445 8/02/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCRAY WILSON HARRING

MCCRAY WILSON HARRI
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000046561 Roof Replacement 14,820 02/21/2023

24277 SFR 575 03/22/2006

2024HX Base Yr

119 SW PLATEAU GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,138 110.6000 123.87 264,834 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 183,512

FGR 484 55 266 26,689

FOP 48 30 14 1,405

FOP 98 30 29 2,910

2,459 2,138 214,516

BAS= W11 S3 W15 FOP= W14 S7 E14 N7$ S7 W14 N7 W14 S35 E12
FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 S4 E12 FGR= S16 E22 N22 W22 S6 $ N6 E22
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,534.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,602

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

6,002

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


